
ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST: 2 YES

SECOND: 1 NO

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

4 Brown, K.A. Mrs Bailey Border Collie Type 1025531 D ZA001043Y15 953010000134959 20/03/2014

16 Hatton, J.L. Mrs Shadow (Shade) Border Collie 1021491 D ZA031434B13 900008800190244 20/03/2012

17 Hatton, J.L. Mrs PD Brunswick (Bruno) Border Collie 1021491 D ZA012779B17 900250000345665 21/03/2016

24 King, L.A. Mrs
Black River Kennel Real Steel of Linnsea (Imp 

Italy)
Australian Kelpie 1044368 D ZA001172C19 380260101383914 10/03/2019

27 Ludwig, R. Mrs Demi Border Collie 122549 B ZA001076Y16 945000001156076 08/08/2015

41 Shaw, A. Miss Shenzi Border Collie Type 107153 B ZA001070Y17 953010001820038 30/11/2016

46 Yates, J. Ms Titanium Lucky Charm of Spring Border Collie 142649 D ZA029535B13 900003800275900 05/07/2012

47 Yates, J. Ms Magic River Chief Border Collie Type 142649 D ZA001069Y17 945000001821445 01/02/2017

ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

47
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LARGE
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25 FIRST: 3 YES

SECOND: 2 NO

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

15 Hatton, C. Dr Pro Queen Jane (Queenie) Border Collie 1034266 B ZA013957B17 95301000103613 09/03/2016

25 Livingstone, K.D. Mrs Eurofire Powerful Galaxy Border Collie 1000342 D ZA014784B18 95301000098432 18/02/2018

28 Ludwig, R. Mrs Tiger Border Collie 122549 D ZA001047Y17 945000001156076 28/09/2016

32 Nortje, M.R.N. Mrs Zina Whippet Type 1023601 B ZA001200Y14 90032001977380 06/06/2012

37 Ponting, K. Mrs Askenhill Gryffindor Border Collie 1025797 D ZA013272B17 953010001821233 09/09/2018

44 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Black River Kennel Resident Evil of Linnsea 

(Imp Italy)
Australian Kelpie 1023785 F ZA001173C19 380260101383914 10/03/2019

ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST: 9 NO

SECOND: 5 NO

THIRD: 3 NO

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

3 Brown, K.A. Mrs WilltoWin Poweful Remix Border Collie 1025531 D ZA001796B18 953010002164213 14/11/2017

5 Dunsmore, L. Miss Rango Border Collie Type 182564 D ZA001056Y18 900032002764346 16/11/2016

7 Engelbrecht, T. Mrs Edenboders in My Element Border Collie 1022034 B ZA002160B21 933071000134854 08/10/2020

8 Fourie, S.P. Mrs True Archer Malinois type 1020590 D ZA0010967Y18 95301000249199 31/01/2016

11 Hancock, J.K. Miss Zeke Border Collie Type 1026710 D ZA001092Y18 953010002482581 16/12/2016

14 Hatton, C. Dr Leadnway Flame Lily Border Collie 1034266 B ZA009285B19 953010003510910 19/02/2019

31 Murphy, T.L. Miss WillToWin Exreme Fortè Border Collie 140716 B ZA001797B18 953010002164269 14/11/2017

39 Shaw, A. Miss Mandu Border Collie Type 107153 D ZA001098Y18 953010001841091 14/01/2018

40 Shaw, A. Miss Kilima Kiu Border Collie Type 107153 D ZA001037Y16 953010000897650 26/05/2015
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ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

30 FIRST: 2 YES

SECOND: 1 NO

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

6 Engelbrecht, T. Mrs Mackland Interstellar Shetland Sheepdog 1022034 B ZA012694B18 933071000067517 25/08/2018

30 Murphy, T.L. Miss N-V Australian Shepherd (Type) 140716 B ZA001227Y14 945000001197555 10/05/2013

33 Nortje, M.R.N. Mrs Zest Italian Greyhound Type 1023601 D ZA001087Y17 933071000010195 10/10/2015

36 Phillips, P.J. Mrs Amberwell Doc Holiday (Revel)
Miniature Australian 

Shepherd
1029485 D ZA005793B18 933071000050893 25/02/2018

42 Smit, B.S. Mrs Sundance Shades of Night (Ty) Shetland Sheepdog 152252 D ZA005484B16 953010000904766 25/09/2015

48 Yates, J. Ms Scozzes I know I can Fly (Disney) Shetland Sheepdog 142649 D ZA010297B18 953010002488397 13/05/2018

ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

9 FIRST: 2 NO

SECOND: 3 NO

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

9 Frey, G.D. Ms Midnight Amazing Kiss from Borders Paradise Border Collie 27840 B ZA001195C16 276098106316890 05/07/2016

12 Hancock, J.K. Miss Waylor One-D Poodle (Toy) 1026710 D ZA047722B14 985170002271922 26/04/2014

13 Hancock, M.J. Mrs Mackland Ditto Bear Shetland Sheepdog 177526 D ZA050699B14 900250000155641 13/09/2014

34 Norton, T.J. Mrs Kit-Kit Boston Terrier Type 909174 B ZA001008Y19 985113001172806 01/05/2017
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SECOND: 1 NO

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

35 Norton, T.J. Mrs Tyke Boston Terrier Type 909174 D ZA00105Y21 985113003369574 02/04/2020

38 Ponting, K. Mrs Felallo-Fulu Num Pumi 1025797 D ZA001012C19 233026978008989 05/04/2018

ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST: 3 YES

SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

20 Hewer, J.L. Miss Echo Poodle (Toy) Type 1026697 D ZA001089Y15 953010000439853 06/01/2014

22 Howard, M. Mrs Dashas Stick T Your Guns (USA) (Bobbit) Chinese Crested 1017013 D TS284747703F 985112006673247 27/08/2015

23 Howard, M. Mrs CH Aurispa Minnamoo at LaLunablu Chinese Crested 1017013 B ZA041668B14 900032001977426 05/01/2014

ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

10 FIRST: 1 YES

SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

10 Frey, G.D. Ms Waylor Kelly Toy Poodle 27840 B ZA010104B19 0 06/05/2019

21 Hourquebie, B.D. Mrs Anelcu Milla Miniature Schnauzer 138685 B ZA003916B18 900250000480445 02/01/2018

29 Ludwig, R. Mrs Sundance Once Upona Time (Whiskey) Shetland Sheepdog 122549 D ZA001868B19 953010002923379 18/02/2018

43 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Peaceful Acres Yellow Rose of Texas at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 B ZA001185C17 9810120017901140 17/04/2017
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ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST: 3 YES

SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

1 Briglin, B. Mrs Mulconry Riley Cooper
Cavalier King Charles 

Spaniel
1036661 D ZA007895B19 985111001976939 09/04/2019

2 Briglin, B. Mrs Lalunablu Lady Shaelin Chinese Crested 1036661 B ZA006713B18 933071000050056 18/02/2018
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ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST: 4 yes

SECOND: 2 no

THIRD: 3 no

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

4 Brown, K.A. Mrs Bailey Border Collie Type 1025531 D ZA001043Y15 953010000134959 20/03/2014

15 Hatton, C. Dr Pro Queen Jane (Queenie) Border Collie 1034266 B ZA013957B17 95301000103613 09/03/2016

16 Hatton, J.L. Mrs Shadow (Shade) Border Collie 1021491 D ZA031434B13 900008800190244 20/03/2012

17 Hatton, J.L. Mrs PD Brunswick (Bruno) Border Collie 1021491 D ZA012779B17 900250000345665 21/03/2016

24 King, L.A. Mrs
Black River Kennel Real Steel of Linnsea (Imp 

Italy)
Australian Kelpie 1044368 D ZA001172C19 380260101383914 10/03/2019

27 Ludwig, R. Mrs Demi Border Collie 122549 B ZA001076Y16 945000001156076 08/08/2015

28 Ludwig, R. Mrs Tiger Border Collie 122549 D ZA001047Y17 945000001156076 28/09/2016

32 Nortje, M.R.N. Mrs Zina Whippet Type 1023601 B ZA001200Y14 90032001977380 06/06/2012

40 Shaw, A. Miss Kilima Kiu Border Collie Type 107153 D ZA001037Y16 953010000897650 26/05/2015

41 Shaw, A. Miss Shenzi Border Collie Type 107153 B ZA001070Y17 953010001820038 30/11/2016
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46 Yates, J. Ms Titanium Lucky Charm of Spring Border Collie 142649 D ZA029535B13 900003800275900 05/07/2012

47 Yates, J. Ms Magic River Chief Border Collie Type 142649 D ZA001069Y17 945000001821445 01/02/2017

ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

25 FIRST: 4 yes

SECOND: 3 yes

THIRD: 5 no

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

3 Brown, K.A. Mrs WilltoWin Poweful Remix Border Collie 1025531 D ZA001796B18 953010002164213 14/11/2017

5 Dunsmore, L. Miss Rango Border Collie Type 182564 D ZA001056Y18 900032002764346 16/11/2016

11 Hancock, J.K. Miss Zeke Border Collie Type 1026710 D ZA001092Y18 953010002482581 16/12/2016

14 Hatton, C. Dr Leadnway Flame Lily Border Collie 1034266 B ZA009285B19 953010003510910 19/02/2019

25 Livingstone, K.D. Mrs Eurofire Powerful Galaxy Border Collie 1000342 D ZA014784B18 95301000098432 18/02/2018

31 Murphy, T.L. Miss WillToWin Exreme Fortè Border Collie 140716 B ZA001797B18 953010002164269 14/11/2017

37 Ponting, K. Mrs Askenhill Gryffindor Border Collie 1025797 D ZA013272B17 953010001821233 09/09/2018

44 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Black River Kennel Resident Evil of Linnsea 

(Imp Italy)
Australian Kelpie 1023785 F ZA001173C19 380260101383914 10/03/2019

ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST: 2 no

SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

7 Engelbrecht, T. Mrs Edenboders in My Element Border Collie 1022034 B ZA002160B21 933071000134854 08/10/2020

8 Fourie, S.P. Mrs True Archer Malinois type 1020590 D ZA0010967Y18 95301000249199 31/01/2016

19 Hewer, J.L. Miss Askenhill Brodie Blue Border Collie 1026697 D ZA009602B19 985113003467976 27/06/2019
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39 Shaw, A. Miss Mandu Border Collie Type 107153 D ZA001098Y18 953010001841091 14/01/2018

ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

30 FIRST: 3 no

SECOND: 4 no

THIRD: 8 no

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

6 Engelbrecht, T. Mrs Mackland Interstellar Shetland Sheepdog 1022034 B ZA012694B18 933071000067517 25/08/2018

12 Hancock, J.K. Miss Waylor One-D Poodle (Toy) 1026710 D ZA047722B14 985170002271922 26/04/2014

13 Hancock, M.J. Mrs Mackland Ditto Bear Shetland Sheepdog 177526 D ZA050699B14 900250000155641 13/09/2014

30 Murphy, T.L. Miss N-V Australian Shepherd (Type) 140716 B ZA001227Y14 945000001197555 10/05/2013

33 Nortje, M.R.N. Mrs Zest Italian Greyhound Type 1023601 D ZA001087Y17 933071000010195 10/10/2015

36 Phillips, P.J. Mrs Amberwell Doc Holiday (Revel)
Miniature Australian 

Shepherd
1029485 D ZA005793B18 933071000050893 25/02/2018

42 Smit, B.S. Mrs Sundance Shades of Night (Ty) Shetland Sheepdog 152252 D ZA005484B16 953010000904766 25/09/2015

45 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
CH NC; CH DJ From Rush-uh with love at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 D ZA0009440B16 945000000997016 09/05/2013

48 Yates, J. Ms Scozzes I know I can Fly (Disney) Shetland Sheepdog 142649 D ZA010297B18 953010002488397 13/05/2018

ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

9 FIRST: 2 yes

SECOND: 1 no

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

9 Frey, G.D. Ms Midnight Amazing Kiss from Borders Paradise Border Collie 27840 B ZA001195C16 276098106316890 05/07/2016

34 Norton, T.J. Mrs Kit-Kit Boston Terrier Type 909174 B ZA001008Y19 985113001172806 01/05/2017

38 Ponting, K. Mrs Felallo-Fulu Num Pumi 1025797 D ZA001012C19 233026978008989 05/04/2018
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ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST: 1 no

SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

35 Norton, T.J. Mrs Tyke Boston Terrier Type 909174 D ZA00105Y21 985113003369574 02/04/2020

ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST: 4 yes

SECOND: 1 no

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

20 Hewer, J.L. Miss Echo Poodle (Toy) Type 1026697 D ZA001089Y15 953010000439853 06/01/2014

22 Howard, M. Mrs Dashas Stick T Your Guns (USA) (Bobbit) Chinese Crested 1017013 D TS284747703F 985112006673247 27/08/2015

23 Howard, M. Mrs CH Aurispa Minnamoo at LaLunablu Chinese Crested 1017013 B ZA041668B14 900032001977426 05/01/2014

43 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Peaceful Acres Yellow Rose of Texas at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 B ZA001185C17 9810120017901140 17/04/2017

ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

10 FIRST: 2 no

SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

10 Frey, G.D. Ms Waylor Kelly Toy Poodle 27840 B ZA010104B19 0 06/05/2019

21 Hourquebie, B.D. Mrs Anelcu Milla Miniature Schnauzer 138685 B ZA003916B18 900250000480445 02/01/2018
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29 Ludwig, R. Mrs Sundance Once Upona Time (Whiskey) Shetland Sheepdog 122549 D ZA001868B19 953010002923379 18/02/2018

ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST:

SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

1 Briglin, B. Mrs Mulconry Riley Cooper
Cavalier King Charles 

Spaniel
1036661 D ZA007895B19 985111001976939 09/04/2019

2 Briglin, B. Mrs Lalunablu Lady Shaelin Chinese Crested 1036661 B ZA006713B18 933071000050056 18/02/2018
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ABSENT PLACE DRAW NO. QC

26 FIRST: 1 YES

SECOND: 6 NO

THIRD: 3 NO

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

5 Dunsmore, L. Miss Rango Border Collie Type 182564 D ZA001056Y18 900032002764346 16/11/2016

7 Engelbrecht, T. Mrs Edenboders in My Element Border Collie 1022034 B ZA002160B21 933071000134854 08/10/2020

8 Fourie, S.P. Mrs True Archer Malinois type 1020590 D ZA0010967Y18 95301000249199 31/01/2016

11 Hancock, J.K. Miss Zeke Border Collie Type 1026710 D ZA001092Y18 953010002482581 16/12/2016

14 Hatton, C. Dr Leadnway Flame Lily Border Collie 1034266 B ZA009285B19 953010003510910 19/02/2019

18 Hatton, J.L. Mrs Eurofire Ray of Love Border Collie 1021391 D ZA006225B21 933071000167247 12/02/2021

19 Hewer, J.L. Miss Askenhill Brodie Blue Border Collie 1026697 D ZA009602B19 985113003467976 27/06/2019

26 Livingstone, K.D. Mrs Eurofire Dragon of Love Drake Border Collie 1000342 D ZA006224B21 933071000167296 12/02/2021

37 Ponting, K. Mrs Askenhill Gryffindor Border Collie 1025797 D ZA013272B17 953010001821233 09/09/2018

39 Shaw, A. Miss Mandu Border Collie Type 107153 D ZA001098Y18 953010001841091 14/01/2018
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ABSENT PLACE CAT.NO

25 FIRST: 15

SECOND: 47

THIRD: 46

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

3 Brown, K.A. Mrs WilltoWin Poweful Remix Border Collie 1025531 D ZA001796B18 953010002164213 14/11/2017

4 Brown, K.A. Mrs Bailey Border Collie Type 1025531 D ZA001043Y15 953010000134959 20/03/2014

15 Hatton, C. Dr Pro Queen Jane (Queenie) Border Collie 1034266 B ZA013957B17 95301000103613 09/03/2016

16 Hatton, J.L. Mrs Shadow (Shade) Border Collie 1021491 D ZA031434B13 900008800190244 20/03/2012

17 Hatton, J.L. Mrs PD Brunswick (Bruno) Border Collie 1021491 D ZA012779B17 900250000345665 21/03/2016

24 King, L.A. Mrs
Black River Kennel Real Steel of Linnsea (Imp 

Italy)
Australian Kelpie 1044368 D ZA001172C19 380260101383914 10/03/2019

25 Livingstone, K.D. Mrs Eurofire Powerful Galaxy Border Collie 1000342 D ZA014784B18 95301000098432 18/02/2018

27 Ludwig, R. Mrs Demi Border Collie 122549 B ZA001076Y16 945000001156076 08/08/2015

28 Ludwig, R. Mrs Tiger Border Collie 122549 D ZA001047Y17 945000001156076 28/09/2016

31 Murphy, T.L. Miss WillToWin Exreme Fortè Border Collie 140716 B ZA001797B18 953010002164269 14/11/2017

32 Nortje, M.R.N. Mrs Zina Whippet Type 1023601 B ZA001200Y14 90032001977380 06/06/2012

40 Shaw, A. Miss Kilima Kiu Border Collie Type 107153 D ZA001037Y16 953010000897650 26/05/2015

41 Shaw, A. Miss Shenzi Border Collie Type 107153 B ZA001070Y17 953010001820038 30/11/2016

44 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Black River Kennel Resident Evil of Linnsea 

(Imp Italy)
Australian Kelpie 1023785 F ZA001173C19 380260101383914 10/03/2019

46 Yates, J. Ms Titanium Lucky Charm of Spring Border Collie 142649 D ZA029535B13 900003800275900 05/07/2012

47 Yates, J. Ms Magic River Chief Border Collie Type 142649 D ZA001069Y17 945000001821445 01/02/2017
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SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

1 Briglin, B. Mrs Mulconry Riley Cooper
Cavalier King Charles 

Spaniel
1036661 D ZA007895B19 985111001976939 09/04/2019

2 Briglin, B. Mrs Lalunablu Lady Shaelin Chinese Crested 1036661 B ZA006713B18 933071000050056 18/02/2018

ABSENT PLACE CAT NO.

10 FIRST: 34

SECOND: 23

THIRD: 22

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

10 Frey, G.D. Ms Waylor Kelly Toy Poodle 27840 B ZA010104B19 0 06/05/2019

12 Hancock, J.K. Miss Waylor One-D Poodle (Toy) 1026710 D ZA047722B14 985170002271922 26/04/2014

13 Hancock, M.J. Mrs Mackland Ditto Bear Shetland Sheepdog 177526 D ZA050699B14 900250000155641 13/09/2014

20 Hewer, J.L. Miss Echo Poodle (Toy) Type 1026697 D ZA001089Y15 953010000439853 06/01/2014

21 Hourquebie, B.D. Mrs Anelcu Milla Miniature Schnauzer 138685 B ZA003916B18 900250000480445 02/01/2018

22 Howard, M. Mrs Dashas Stick T Your Guns (USA) (Bobbit) Chinese Crested 1017013 D TS284747703F 985112006673247 27/08/2015

23 Howard, M. Mrs CH Aurispa Minnamoo at LaLunablu Chinese Crested 1017013 B ZA041668B14 900032001977426 05/01/2014

29 Ludwig, R. Mrs Sundance Once Upona Time (Whiskey) Shetland Sheepdog 122549 D ZA001868B19 953010002923379 18/02/2018

33 Nortje, M.R.N. Mrs Zest Italian Greyhound Type 1023601 D ZA001087Y17 933071000010195 10/10/2015

34 Norton, T.J. Mrs Kit-Kit Boston Terrier Type 909174 B ZA001008Y19 985113001172806 01/05/2017

43 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Peaceful Acres Yellow Rose of Texas at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 B ZA001185C17 9810120017901140 17/04/2017

ABSENT PLACE CAT NO.

FIRST:DOG

JUMPING

QC
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SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

ABSENT PLACE CAT.NO

9 FIRST: 35

30 SECOND: 36

THIRD: 42

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

6 Engelbrecht, T. Mrs Mackland Interstellar Shetland Sheepdog 1022034 B ZA012694B18 933071000067517 25/08/2018

9 Frey, G.D. Ms Midnight Amazing Kiss from Borders Paradise Border Collie 27840 B ZA001195C16 276098106316890 05/07/2016

30 Murphy, T.L. Miss N-V Australian Shepherd (Type) 140716 B ZA001227Y14 945000001197555 10/05/2013

35 Norton, T.J. Mrs Tyke Boston Terrier Type 909174 D ZA00105Y21 985113003369574 02/04/2020

36 Phillips, P.J. Mrs Amberwell Doc Holiday (Revel)
Miniature Australian 

Shepherd
1029485 D ZA005793B18 933071000050893 25/02/2018

38 Ponting, K. Mrs Felallo-Fulu Num Pumi 1025797 D ZA001012C19 233026978008989 05/04/2018

42 Smit, B.S. Mrs Sundance Shades of Night (Ty) Shetland Sheepdog 152252 D ZA005484B16 953010000904766 25/09/2015

45 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
CH NC; CH DJ From Rush-uh with love at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 D ZA0009440B16 945000000997016 09/05/2013

48 Yates, J. Ms Scozzes I know I can Fly (Disney) Shetland Sheepdog 142649 D ZA010297B18 953010002488397 13/05/2018
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AGILITY

CONTACT

PLACE QC
GRADE 3



FIRST:

SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

AGILITY

CONTACT

GRADE 3

SMALL



20 Hewer, J.L. Miss Echo Poodle (Toy) Type 1026697 D ZA001089Y15 953010000439853 06/01/2014



22 Howard, M. Mrs Dashas Stick T Your Guns (USA) (Bobbit) Chinese Crested 1017013 D TS284747703F 985112006673247 27/08/2015

23 Howard, M. Mrs CH Aurispa Minnamoo at LaLunablu Chinese Crested 1017013 B ZA041668B14 900032001977426 05/01/2014









FIRST:

SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

SMALL

AGILITY

CONTACT

PLACE QC
GRADE 2





10 Frey, G.D. Ms Waylor Kelly Toy Poodle 27840 B ZA010104B19 0 06/05/2019

21 Hourquebie, B.D. Mrs Anelcu Milla Miniature Schnauzer 138685 B ZA003916B18 900250000480445 02/01/2018



29 Ludwig, R. Mrs Sundance Once Upona Time (Whiskey) Shetland Sheepdog 122549 D ZA001868B19 953010002923379 18/02/2018







43 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Peaceful Acres Yellow Rose of Texas at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 B ZA001185C17 9810120017901140 17/04/2017



FIRST:

SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

AGILITY

CONTACT

PLACE QC
GRADE 1

SMALL



1 Briglin, B. Mrs Mulconry Riley Cooper
Cavalier King Charles 

Spaniel
1036661 D ZA007895B19 985111001976939 09/04/2019

2 Briglin, B. Mrs Lalunablu Lady Shaelin Chinese Crested 1036661 B ZA006713B18 933071000050056 18/02/2018





14





44






